INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
Duct
The fibre-free insulation for easy and
durable protection of air ducts
Fibre/dust-free//
Closed-cell structure to prevent water vapour
transmission

Additional features MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets: 1 year
400/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Property Value / Assessment Standard / Test
method
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
3 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with ArmaFinish Paint, or a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /401
Roll - standard. Black. Width: 1.5m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/E 9,0 1,5 20 7612207355383 30 m²
ADU-13MM/E 13,0 1,5 16 7612207355390 24 m²
ADU-19MM/E 19,0 1,5 12 7612207355406 18 m²
ADU-25MM/E 25,0 1,5 8 7612207355413 12 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5 %
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Width: 1.5m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/EA 9,0 1,5 20 7612207357264 30 m²
ADU-13MM/EA 13,0 1,5 16 7612207357271 24 m²
ADU-19MM/EA 19,0 1,5 12 7612207357288 18 m²
ADU-25MM/EA 25,0 1,5 8 7612207357295 12 m²
ADU-32MM/EA 32,0 1,5 6 7612207357301 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm

Health aspects Dust- and fibre-free.
Additional features MCCP-free
404/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Property Value / Assessment Standard / Test
method
Other technical features
Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /405
Roll – standard precovered. Silver (Covering)
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/E-L 9,0 1,5 20 7612207357165 30 m²
ADU-13MM/E-L 13,0 1,5 16 7612207357189 24 m²
ADU-19MM-1/E-L 19,0 1,5 12 7612207378573 12 m²
ADU-19MM/E-L 19,0 1,5 8 7612207357202 18 m²
ADU-25MM/E-L 25,0 1,5 8 7612207357226 12 m²
ADU-32MM/E-L 32,0 1,5 6 7612207357240 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5 %
Roll – standard precovered self-adhesive. Silver (Covering)
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM-1/EA-L 9,0 1,0 20 7612207378528 20 m²
ADU-09MM/EA-L 9,0 1,5 20 7612207357172 30 m²
ADU-13MM-1/EA-L 13,0 1,0 16 7612207378542 16 m²
ADU-13MM/EA-L 13,0 1,5 16 7612207357196 24 m²
ADU-19MM-1/EA-L 19,0 1,0 12 7612207378580 12 m²
ADU-19MM/EA-L 19,0 1,5 12 7612207357219 18 m²
ADU-25MM-1/EA-L 25,0 1,0 8 7612207378467 8 m²
ADU-25MM/EA-L 25,0 1,5 8 7612207357233 12 m²
ADU-32MM-1/EA-L 32,0 1,0 6 7612207378597 6 m²
ADU-32MM/EA-L 32,0 1,5 6 7612207357257 9 m²
ADU-40MM-1/EA-L 40,0 1,0 6 7612207378603 6 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5 %
Accessories
Item Description Content [quantity]
ACH-PSATAPES-30 AL tape in width: 30mm, length: 25m, thickness: 0.08 10 roll
ACH-PSATAPES-30-I AL tape in width: 30mm, length: 25m, thickness: 0.08 2 piece
ACH-PSATAPES-50 AL tape in width: 50mm, length: 50m, thickness: 0.08 6 roll
ACH-PSATAPES-50-I AL tape in width: 50mm, length: 50m, thickness: 0.08 2 roll
ACH-PSATAPES-75 AL tape in width: 75mm, length: 50m, thickness: 0.08 2 roll
406/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
Duct Plus

Other technical features
Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets:
1 year
408/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Property Value / Assessment Standard / Test
method
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer.
3 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with ArmaFinish Paint, or a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /409
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/E-P 9 1,5 20 7612207352016 30 m²
ADU-13MM/E-P 13 1,5 16 7612207352054 24 m²
ADU-19MM/E-P 19 1,5 12 7612207352139 18 m²
ADU-25MM/E-P 25 1,5 8 7612207352177 12 m²
ADU-32MM/E-P 32 1,5 6 7612207352214 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1.5 %
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/EA-P 9 1,5 20 7612207352023 30 m²
ADU-13MM/EA-P 13 1,5 16 7612207352061 24 m²
ADU-19MM/EA-P 19 1,5 12 7612207352146 18 m²
ADU-25MM/EA-P 25 1,5 8 7612207352184 12 m²
ADU-32MM/EA-P 43 1,5 6 7612207352221 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm